Sep 16 2024 (00:06) India Rail Info

Tambaram - Tirunelveli Special (via Tenkasi) (PT)/06035XXX - COVR - SR
VRI/Vriddhachalam Junction to PBKS/Pamba Kovil Shandy
9h 6m - 438 km - 10 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TBM  |Tambaram 18:00 0 |1 0 62 |33 |[SR
2 cGL Chengalpattu Junction 18:30 18:32 2m |0 |1 31 70 |40 |SR
3 VM Villupuram junction 20:00 20:05 5m [0 |1 134 |60 (43 |SR
4 |VRI Vriddhachalam 21:00 21:02 2m |0 |1 189 |40 |43 |SR
Junction
5 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli 00:05 00:20 15m (0 |2 312 |80 |86 |SR
Junction
6 PDKT [Pudukkottai 01:00 01:02 2m [0 |2 365 (32 |89 |[SR
7 KKDI [Karaikkudi Junction 02:10 02:15 5m [0 |2 402 |54 (87 |SR
8 SVGA |Sivaganga 03:00 03:02 2m |0 (2 |442 |44 |105 [SR
9 MNM [Manamadurai Junction |03:30 03:35 5m |0 |2 463 (62 SR
10 |APK |Aruppukkottai 04:18 04:20 2m |0 |2 508 (47 |[103 [SR
11 [VPT  |Virudunagar Junction 04:48 04:50 2m |0 |2 530 |63 |101 |SR
12 |SVKS |[Sivakasi 05:13 05:15 2m |0 |2 554 |92 |106 [SR
13 |SVPR |Srivilliputtur 05:26 05:28 2m [0 |2 [571 |57 |[138 SR
14 |RJPM |Rajapalayam 05:40 05:42 2m |0 |2 582 (103 [168 [SR
15 |PBKS |Pamba Kovil Shandy 06:08 06:10 2m (0 |2 |627 |27 SR
16 |TSI Tenkasi Junction 07:05 07:15 10m 2 652 |42 |158 [SR
17 |PCM |Pavurchatram 07:30 07:32 2m (0 |2 662 |42 |158 [SR
18 |KKY  |Kizhakadaiyam 07:49 07:50 m |0 |2 |674 |46 SR
19 |ASD  |Ambasamudram 08:10 08:12 2m |0 |2 690 |44 SR
20 |KIC Kallidaikurichi 08:18 08:19 m [0 |2 694 |60 SR
21 |SMD |Cheranmahadevi 08:30 08:32 2m [0 |2 705 |13 SR
22 |TEN Tirunelveli Junction 10:00 0 |2 724 |- 38 |SR

Sep 16 2024 (00:06) https://indiarailinfo.com




